1 5 12/1/2016   www.flexsteel.com
Conference
Applications
For specifications, see individual collections.
Item Description    Weight Cubic List
Model Number W” D” H” Lbs. Ft. Price Features
1 5 2 www.flexsteel.com   2/1/2016
Conference Tables VENEER COLLECTION
Keswick 8’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-96EX 96 48 30 300 20.1 $ 3065.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1882.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 29 100 7.0 $ 1010.00
-9034 Rail Set for 9031 52   50 1.0 $ 173.00
Keswick 10’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-120EX 120 48 30 330 23.4 $ 3448.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2244.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 29 100 7.0 $ 1010.00
-9038 Rail Set for 10’ table 76   50 1.0 $ 194.00

-004 Top    155 13.9 $ 1906.00
-007 Slab End Bases (set)    93 6.8 $ 954.00
• English Cherry finish
Keswick 42” Round Queen Anne Conference Table
7990-89 42 42 30 78 20.3 $ 1750.00
Consists of:
-011 Top    38 4.5 $ 954.00
-002 Pedestal Base    40 15.8 $ 796.00
Keswick 48” Round Queen Anne Conference Table
7990-90 48 48 30 84 21.4 $ 2226.00
Consists of:
-016 Top    44 5.6 $ 1430.00
-002 Pedestal Base    40 15.8 $ 796.00
• English Cherry finish
Keswick 8’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-96REX 96 48 30 300 20.1 $ 2968.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1785.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 29 100 7.0 $ 1010.00
-9034 Rail Set for 9028 52   50 1.0 $ 173.00
Keswick 10’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-120REX 120 48 30 330 23.4 $ 3295.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2091.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 29 100 7.0 $ 1010.00
-9038 Rail Set for 10’ table 76   50 1.0 $ 194.00
• English Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-017 optional storage base available
1 5 32/1/2016   www.flexsteel.com
Item Description    Weight Cubic List
Model Number W” D” H” Lbs. Ft. Price Features
Keswick 16’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-192EX 192 48 30 600 49.9 $ 6146.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1882.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48  150 21.4 $ 1938.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 29 200 14.0 $ 2020.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 18’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-216EX 216 48 30 630 53.2 $ 6560.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2244.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48  150 21.4 $ 1938.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 29 200 14.0 $ 2020.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9030 (2 needed) 60.5   100 2.8 $ 358.00
• English Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-017 optional storage base available
Keswick 12’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-144REX 144 48 30 475 35.7 $ 4575.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1785.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48  75 10.7 $ 969.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 29 150 10.5 $ 1515.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 14’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-168REX 168 48 30 505 39.0 $ 4933.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2091.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48  75 10.7 $ 969.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 29 150 10.5 $ 1515.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9029 (2 needed) 60.5   100 2.8 $ 358.00
• English Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-017 optional storage base available
Keswick 12’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-144EX 144 48 30 475 35.7 $ 4672.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1882.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48  75 10.7 $ 969.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 29 150 10.5 $ 1515.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 14’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-168EX 168 48 30 505 39.0 $ 5086.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2244.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48  75 10.7 $ 969.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 29 150 10.5 $ 1515.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9030 (2 needed) 60.5   100 2.8 $ 358.00
• English Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-017 optional storage base available
Conference Tables VENEER COLLECTION
Keswick 16’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-192REX 192 48 30 600 49.9 $ 6049.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1785.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48  150 21.4 $ 1938.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 29 200 14.0 $ 2020.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 18’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-216REX 216 48 30 505 39.0 $ 6407.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2091.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48  150 21.4 $ 1938.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 29 200 14.0 $ 2020.00

• English Cherry finish
• Individual component
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-9030 includes two 60” section tops
• 7990-9031 includes two 48” section tops
Keswick 48” Left and Right Section Rectangular Expandable Table Tops
7990-9028 96 48  150 12.1 $ 1785.00
Keswick 60” Left and Right Section Rectangular Expandable Table Tops
7990-9029 120 48  180 15.0 $ 2091.00
• English Cherry finish
• Individual component
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-9028 includes two 48” section tops
• 7990-9029 includes two 60” section tops
Keswick 20’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-240REX 240 48 30 725 64.1 $ 7523.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1785.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48  225 32.1 $ 2907.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 29 250 17.5 $ 2525.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9028 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 22’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7990-264REX 264 48 30 755 67.4 $ 7881.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2091.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48  225 32.1 $ 2907.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 29 250 17.5 $ 2525.00
-9037 Rail Set for 9029 (2 needed) 60.5   100 2.8 $ 358.00
• English Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7990-017 optional storage base available
Keswick 20’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-240EX 240 48 30 725 64.1 $ 7620.00
Consists of:
-9031 Left & Right Tops 48 48  150 12.1 $ 1882.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48  225 32.1 $ 2907.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 29 250 17.5 $ 2525.00
-9035 Rail Set for 9031 (2 needed) 48   100 2.4 $ 306.00
Keswick 22’ Boat Shaped Expandable Conference Table
7990-264EX 264 48 30 755 67.4 $ 8034.00
Consists of:
-9030 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 15.0 $ 2244.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48  225 32.1 $ 2907.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 29 250 17.5 $ 2525.00

Belmont 22’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
713_-264REX 264 48 30 755 77.8 $ 8995.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48  180 17.2 $ 2606.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48  225 25.8 $ 3651.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 29 250 31.0 $ 2400.00
-9037 Rail Set (2 needed) 60.5   100 3.8 $ 338.00
• 7130 Executive Cherry finish
• 7132 Brown Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 713_-113 optional storage base available
Item Description    Weight Cubic List
Model Number W” D” H” Lbs. Ft. Price Features
1 6 0 www.flexsteel.com   2/1/2016
Marquis 8’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-96REX 96 48 30 306 29.4 $ 2972.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48 5 194 18.8 $ 1875.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 28 100 9.6 $ 888.00
-9034 Rail Set 52 .75 4 12 1.0 $ 209.00
Marquis 10’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-120REX 120 48 30 357 34.3 $ 3850.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48 5 240 23.3 $ 2732.00
-9033 Base (2 needed) 28 5.25 28 100 9.6 $ 888.00
-9038 Rail Set 76 .75 4 17 1.4 $ 230.00

• Cherry finish
Marquis 48” Center Section Expandable Conference Table Top with 44” Rails
7139-9032 48 48 6 198 13.2 $ 1098.00
• Cherry finish
• Rails include wire management tray for top
• Grommet in top
Marquis 48" Left & Right Section Rectangular Expandable Table Tops
7139-9028 96 48 5 194 18.8 $ 1875.00
Marquis 60" Left & Right Section Rectangular Expandable Table Tops
7139-9029 120 48 5 240 23.3 $ 2732.00
• Cherry Finish
• Grommet in each top section
• 7139-9028 includes two 48” section tops
• 7139-9029 includes two 60” section tops
Marquis 20' Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-240REX 240 48 30 1066 84.8 $ 7787.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48 5 194 18.8 $ 1875.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48 6 594 39.6 $ 3294.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 28 250 24.0 $ 2220.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed) 48 .75 4 28 2.4 $ 398.00
Marquis 22’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-264REX 264 48 30 1122 90.3 $ 8684.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48 5 240 23.3 $ 2732.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (3 needed) 48 48 6 594 39.6 $ 3294.00
-9033 Base (5 needed) 28 5.25 28 250 24.0 $ 2220.00
-9037 Rail Set (2 needed) 60 .75 4 38 3.4 $ 438.00
• Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
Marquis 16' Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-192REX 192 48 30 818 66.8 $ 6245.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48 5 194 18.8 $ 1875.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48 6 396 26.4 $ 2196.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 28 200 19.2 $ 1776.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed) 48 .75 4 28 2.4 $ 398.00
Marquis 18’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-216REX 216 48 30 874 72.3 $ 7142.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48 5 240 23.3 $ 2732.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails (2 needed) 48 48 6 396 26.4 $ 2196.00
-9033 Base (4 needed) 28 5.25 28 200 19.2 $ 1776.00
-9037 Rail Set (2 needed) 60 .75 4 38 3.4 $ 438.00
• Cherry finish
• Grommet in each top section
Marquis 12' Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-144REX 144 48 30 570 48.8 $ 4703.00
Consists of:
-9028 Left & Right Tops 48 48 5 194 18.8 $ 1875.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48 6 198 13.2 $ 1098.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 28 150 14.4 $ 1332.00
-9035 Rail Set (2 needed) 48 .75 4 28 2.4 $ 398.00
Marquis 14’ Rectangular Expandable Conference Table
7139-168REX 168 48 30 626 54.4 $ 5600.00
Consists of:
-9029 Left & Right Tops 60 48 5 240 23.3 $ 2732.00
-9032 Center Top & Rails 48 48 6 198 13.2 $ 1098.00
-9033 Base (3 needed) 28 5.25 28 150 14.4 $ 1332.00